



\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 15038/2022 and CM APPL.46427/2022

BEACON METALS INDIA PVT LTDPetitioner

Through: Mr. Rishabh Aggarwal, Ms.
Riddhima J. Aggarwal, Mr. Japnish
Singh Bhatia, Adv.

versus

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER EXCISE, DEPARTMENT OF EXCISE,
ENTT. AND LUXURY TAXRespondent

Through: Ms. Avni Singh (Panel Counsel)
along with Mr. Gourav Mundra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

29.07.2025

List on 07.11.2025.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 29, 2025/uk